
golfzing.com/pclongbeach
Thank you for choosing Recreation Park 18 Golf Course.
Professionally managed by American Golf Corporation. 5001 Deukmejian Drive, Long Beach, CA 90804  •  (562) 494-5000

 
 

 

 

 
 

13

12

118

12

3
4

9

17
10

14
15

16

18

7

5

6

Santiago Avenue

Se
ve

nt
h 

St
re

et

Pa
cif

ic 
Co

as
t H

igh
way

An
ah

ei
m

 S
tr

ee
t

Park Avenue

Fe
de

rat
ion

 Driv
e

Driving 
Range

10
th

 S
tr

ee
t

De
uk

m
ej

ia
n 

Dr
iv

e

Clubhouse



NEED HELP PLANNING
A GOLF TOURNAMENT?

Host your next event at
Recreation Park 18 Golf Course.

Our professional & experienced staff
will assist you every step of the way.

Leagues  •  Fundraisers  •  Corporate Outings
Charity Events  •  Social Gatherings

Call (562) 494-5000, ext. 233 for more information.

www.RecPark18.com

You are responsible for any injury to people or damage
to property caused by your actions, including errant golf shots.

  

  

  

I 
N 
I 
T 
I 
A 
L

= Combo Tees • Total Yardage:  6184/6150 • Rating/Slope: 69/114

Blue

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT

White

Handicap 

Par     

Silver

Handicap

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT HCP NET ADJ

Scorer:                       Attest:                            Date:

CONNECT WITH US ONLINE Twitter.com/RecPark18
AmericanGolf.com

RecPark18.com       
Facebook.com/RecPark18

13
12

11
87

1 2 3
4

5

6
179 10 14

15

16

18
295 296 412 360  460 428 412 

288 288 394 346  454 416 402 443 

15 13 5 9 17 1 3 7 11

          

          

          

 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 35

 4 4 4 4 3   4 5 

279 281 387 328  428 416 382 427 

 15 13 3 7 17 9 5 1 11

426 360 137 304 522 329 138 511 392 3119 

415 348 129 290 508 325 129 468 379 2991 

 2 10 16 14 4 12 18 6 8 

          

          

          

          

 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 36 

399 315 129 281 489 321 122 450 370 2876 

 6 10 16 14 2 12 18 8 4

70.0/117

69.1/114

W: 74.1/127

140
106

483
472

3286
3241

133
103

3164
3134

36
38

4
5

4
5

126
96

3054
3024

6405
6360

6155
6125

72
74

5930
5900

© Golf ScoreCards, Inc.  08/2020  1-800-238-7267


