





Thank you for choosing Recreation Park 18 Golf Course.

Professionally managed by American Golf Corporation.



## **CONNECT WITH US ONLINE**

RecPark18.com
Facebook.com/RecPark18

Twitter.com/RecPark18
AmericanGolf.com

HOLE		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT	I N	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOT	НСР	NET	ADJ
Blue	70.0/117	295	296	412	360	140 106	460	428	412	483 472	3286 3241		426	360	137	304	522	329	138	511	392	3119	6405 6360			
White	69.1/114	288	288	394	346	133 103	454	416	402	443	3164 3134	I A	415	348	129	290	508	325	129	468	379	2991	6155 6125			
Handicap		15	13	5	9	17	1	3	7	11		L	2	10	16	14	4	12	18	6	8					
_	_																									
Par		4	4	4	4	3	4 5	4 5	4	5	36 38		4	4	3	4	5	4	3	5	4	36	72 74			
						126					3054												5030			
Silver W	V: 74.1/127	279	281	387	328	126 96	428	416	382	427	3024		399	315	129	281	489	321	122	450	370	2876	5900			
Handicap		15	13	3	7	17	9	5	1	11			6	10	16	14	2	12	18	8	4					

Scorer: Attest: Date:

You are responsible for any injury to people or damage to property caused by your actions, including errant golf shots.



= Combo Tees • Total Yardage: 6184/6150 • Rating/Slope: 69/114

## NEED HELP PLANNING A GOLF TOURNAMENT?

## Host your next event at Recreation Park 18 Golf Course.

Our professional & experienced staff will assist you every step of the way.

Leagues • Fundraisers • Corporate Outings Charity Events • Social Gatherings

Call (562) 494-5000, ext. 233 for more information. www.RecPark18.com



## JOIN **GOLF**ZING

ZINGPOINTS!, exclusive contests, handicap tracker, Android & iOS mobile app ...oh, and the lowest rates online!

Visit GOLFZING.com today!